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2023 DOMESTIC FEE SCHEDULE 
 

Tuition Fee 

 Per Term Annual 

Years 0–3 $4,500 $18,000 

Years 4–6 $4,875 $19,500 

Years 7-8 $5,200 $20,800 

 

Boarding Fee (in addition to Tuition fees) 

  Per Term Annual 

All Years $3,750 $15,000 

 

DISCOUNTS   Each Current Sibling (on Tuition fees only)             5% on total

 2023 Paid in full by 30/11/22 (on Tuition fees only)            3% on total
   

ADDITIONAL CHARGES 

Enrolment fee $1,000 on confirmation of place (non-refundable) 
 (Payable within two weeks of receipt of acceptance letter to confirm place) 

Camp fee, Sport and  

Event charges Variable dependent on year group and activities 

Uniform Approx $1500 purchased new, includes Summer & Winter 

OPTIONAL EXTRAS FOR DAY STUDENTS 

An account is sent every month for incidental items such as lunches, after school care, music lessons etc. 

Lunch                                      $290 per term, or casual sign up $7.50 per day 

 

Evening meal                           $10 per night, 5:00-6:00pm in the Dining Room 

 

Afterschool care                      $10 per day, 3:30-5:15 pm supervised Prep; includes an afternoon tea snack 

 

 

Fees are due within 14 days of the commencement of each term.  Incidental charges are due 20th of the 

month following invoice. Penalty interest will be charged on overdue accounts, at a rate of 1.5% per 

month. 

One term’s notice in writing to the Headmaster is required before the withdrawal or non-attendance of a 

student. Where no notice is given a fee in lieu of notice will be charged for tuition, boarding (if 

applicable), and itinerant lessons (if applicable). 

2024 Fees will be confirmed and communicated in Term 4 2023.  

All Fees inclusive of GST. 


